
2007 CALIFORNIA WINTER GAMES 
SNOWBOARDING RESULTS 

 
Slopestyle Results

 
Slopestyle Women 
10 & 11  

1 Taylor Chatwin 
2 Clare Stapp 
 

14 & 15  
1 Sierra Stapp 
2 Kristen Harvey 
3 Caty O’Connor 
 

40-49  
1 Kelly Reuss 
 

50-59  
1 Lynn Brede 

 
Slopestyle Men 
7 & under 

1 Brock Crouch 
2 Zennon Chatwin 
 

8 & 9 
1 Alexander Walsh 
2 Ryan Murphy-Meyers 
 

10 & 11 
1 Reed Wise 
 

12 & 13 
1 Nick Walters 
2 James Floen 
3 Garrett Weinert 
4 Spencer Whitig 

 
14 & 15 

1 Plake Parker 
2 Ian Bigley 
3 Joram Mauru 
4 Ross Ramage 
 
 

 
14 & 15 Men Continued 
5 Joshua Olley 
6 Benjamin Juell 
7 Cole Atencio 
8 Jordan Jacob 
9 Ryan Pluche 
10 Blake Sorensen 
11 Kelly Elloyan 
12 Dylan Thompson 
 

16 & 17 
1 Patrick Reddy 

 
18 – 22 

1 Matt Gunert 
2 Clayton Ross 
3 Nate Araujo 
4 Jade Whirley 
5 Vince Pettengill 
6 Joshua Jamie 
7 Dan Weems 

 
23-29 

1 Derek Rue 
2 Val Stepnchuck 
3 Jeff Maher 

 
30 – 39 

1 Travis Chatwin 
 
60 & over 

1 Herbert Shulze 
 



Boardercross Results 
 

Boardercross Women 
10 & 11 

1 Taylor Chatwin 
 

14 & 15 
1 Caty O’Connor 
2 Kristen Harvey 
3 Angela Amico 
4 Victoria Guinn (3rd Consolation) 
5 Sierra Stapp 

 
16 & 17 

1 Sarah Jacobson 
 
30 – 39 

1 Lynn Kramer 
 
40 – 49 

1 Kelly Reuss 
 
50 – 59 

1 Lyn Brede 
 
Boardercross Men 
7 & under 

1 Brock Crouch 
 

8 - 9 
1 Alexander Walsh 
2 Ryan Murphey-Meyers 
 

10 – 11 
1 Randy Hutton 
2 Gage Wilson 
3 Reed Wise 

 
 
12 – 13 Men 

1 Spencer Whitig 
2 Brian Tordella 
3 Chase Wilson 

 
14 – 15 Men 

1 Jordan Jacob 
2 Joram Makuru 
3 Benjamin Juell 
4 Dylan Thompson 
5 Ian Bigley 
6 Sean Adams 
7 Kelly Elloyan 
 

16 – 17 
1 Patrick Reddy 
 

23 – 29 
1 Derek Rue 
2 Jeff Maher 
3 Val Stepanchuck 
4 Jeremy Mucha 

 
30 – 39 

1 Travis Chatwin 
2 Brett Marraccini 

 
40 – 49 

1 Adam Neil 
 
60 & over 

1 Hebert Schulze 
 



Superpipe Results 
 

Superpipe Women 
10 & 11 

1 Taylor Shatwin  
14 & 15 

1 Sierra Stapp 
40 – 49 

1 Kelly Reuss 
50 – 59 

1 Lyn Brede 
 
Superpipe Men 
7 & under 

1 Brock Crouch 
2 Zennon Chatwin 

 
8 & 9 

1 Alexander Walsh 
2 Ryan Murphy-Meyers 

 
10 & 11 

1 Gage Wilson 
2 Reed Wise 

 
12 & 13 

1 Nick Walters 
2 Spencer Whitig 
3 Garrett Weinert 
4 James Floen 
5 Jay Walsh 
6 Chase Wilson 

 
14 & 15 

1 Ian Bigley 
2 Joram Makuru 
3 Ryan Pluche 
4 Cole Atencio 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
16 & 17 Men 

1 Patrick Reddy 
 
18 – 22 

1 Joshua Jamie 
2 Chris Peroddy 

 
23 – 29  

1 Derek Rue 
 
30 – 39 

1 Travis Chatwin 
 
60 & over 

1 Herbert Schulze 



Slalom Results
 

Slalom Women 
14 & 15 

1 Victoria Guinn  37.72 
2 Angela Amico  46.94 

16 & 17 
1 Madison Smith  37.77 

40 – 49 
1 Kelly Reuss  43.49 

50 – 59 
1 Lyn Brede  41.07 

 
Slalom Men 
7 & under 

1 Borck Crouch  41.55 
 
8 & 9 

1 Ryan Murphy-Meyers  42.04 
2 Alexander Walsh  42.91 

 
10 & 11 

1 Reed Wise  46.01 
 
23 – 29 

1 Jeff Maher  35.59 
2 Val Stephenchuck  37.98 
3 Jeremy Mucha  43.92 

 
40 – 49 

1 Adam Neil  30.55 
2 Tony Mainz  38.22 

 
60 & over 

1 Herbert Schulze 



Giant Slalom Results
 
Giant Slalom Women 
14 & 15 

1 Victoria Guinn  49.60 
 
16 & 17 

1 Madison Smith  49.03 
 
40 – 49 

1 Kelly Reuss  56.03 
 
50 – 59 

1 Lyn Brede  50.85 
 
Giant Slalom Men 
7 & under 

1 Brock Crouch  50.39 
 
8 & 9 

1 Stephen Hakim  49.95 
2 Ryan Murphy-Meyers  51.82 
3 Alexander Walsh  52.88 

 
10 & 11 

1 Gage Wilson  48.45 
2 Reed Wilson  57.86 

 
12 & 13 

1 Chase Wilson  48.24 
 
15 & 16 

1 Jeremy Mucha  53.23 
 
30 – 39 

1 Brett Marraccini  48.83 
 
40 – 49 

1 Adam Neil  42.67 
2 Martin Kraty  42.96 
3 Tony Mainz  50.38 

 
60 & over 

1 Herbert Schulze  59.27 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 


